• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
REV 09
GRETA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

-P
Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
GRETA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Canopy Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-OD-GR-40W/AE-OD-GR-70W
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-GR - -30K/40K/50K-G-TCP-CA -
4
.1
9
”
1
0
.0
6
”
10.06”
* Motion sensor input voltage is 120-277V
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
GRETA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Canopy Light
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-OD-GR - -30K/40K/50K-G-TCP-CA -
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER (BLD-HMXXD-YYY)
EMQ- 8300DO- HY                                                                                            OUTPUT POWER : 8 WATTS
Introducing a UL-listed emergency lighting solution for the US and Canada, featuring high output voltage, self-testing,
and overcharge/discharge protection. Compliant with UL924 and CSA C22.2 NO.141, it's suitable for field or factory
installation and integrates seamlessly with LED drivers. With low energy consumption and Title20 compliance, it offers
8W emergency power options, a quick 24-hour recharge time, and 1.5-hour discharge time.
SPECIFICATION
INPUT VOLTAGE 100-347Vac
INPUT CURRENT 100mA max
RECHARGE TIME 24Hrs
DISCHARGE TIME 1.5H
EMERGENCY POWER 8W
DRIVER DIMENSIONS
BATTERY DIMENSIONS
8W VERSION
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
ACCESSORIES (Continued)
GRETA
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Canopy Light
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
REMOTE CONTROL AE-OD-GR-RMT
MOTION SENSOR AE-OD-GR-MOTIONSENSOR
DATE
PROJECT